
7 IB-16610 PONS TRIAY, SEBASTIÀ ESP 00 AA Catalunya
8 CT-2709 OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

11 CT-93 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
10 CT-27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 02 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-2857 DUNAND , MATHIEU FRA 98 Avinent Manresa

15 CT-1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 08 CA Tarragona
16 CL-14695 PORQUER GUZMAN, LLORENÇ ESP 02 CA Tarragona
6 CT-25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 01 Cornellà At.
6 CT-26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 03 Cornellà At.
1 CT-28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 05 FC Barcelona
2 CT-570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 07 FC Barcelona
3 CT-25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
14 CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.

7 CT-28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 01 AA Catalunya
8 CT-25021 ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT ESP 00 AA Catalunya

11 CT-2181 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-944 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-2734 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 03 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-737 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-438 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 04 CA Tarragona

CT-2371 PRIO ROCA, RICARD ESP 04 CA Tarragona
6 CT-2702 GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO ESP 92 Cornellà At.
5 CT-23687 BELINCHON TENORIO, POL ESP 99 Cornellà At.
1 CT-28212 GASCH CAÑADAS, MIGUEL ESP 01 FC Barcelona
2 CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 05 FC Barcelona
3 CT-2648 OPANCE PIZARRO, FABIAN ANDRES ESP 94 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.

14 CT-27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-26739 GIL TORNERO, MARC ESP 01 U Colomenca At.

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs - Grup "A"
21 d'abril de 2024 - Barcelona (Serrahima)

100m MASC. AL SM

400m MASC. 



7 CT-23433 SERRA VILADRICH, ALEIX ESP 99 AA Catalunya
8 CT-21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 AA Catalunya

11 CT-200 MOUACHA , M'HAMED MAR 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 81 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-2540 GOMEZ DIEZ, ROGER ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-22779 ROS BORRELL, XAVIER ESP 98 CA Tarragona
16 CT-4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 74 CA Tarragona
5 CT-17886 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At.
6 CT-20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornellà At.
1 CT-9216 ALSINA MAÑER, ALBERT ESP 07 FC Barcelona
2 CT-292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 06 FC Barcelona
3 CT-2309 BASTARRICA SUINAGA, XABIER ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-2421 RIUS LUIS, JAUME ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-28060 GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL ESP 88 U Colomenca At.

7 CT-25656 PUJOL DOMINGUEZ, JORDI ESP 98 AA Catalunya
8 CT-26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 03 AA Catalunya

11 CT-14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-1396 RODRIGUEZ BUENO, XAVIER ESP 86 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-2902 FERRERO NAVARRO, ALEIX ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
16 CT-3002 BACEIREDO RAMOS, ALEJANDRO ESP 00 CA Tarragona
15 CL-14565 BACEIREDO RAMOS, ALVARO ESP 94 CA Tarragona
6 CT-271 LOMBRANA CHAMORRO, DAVID ESP 98 Cornellà At.
5 CT-24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 00 Cornellà At.
1 CT-714 SERIÑANA BLEDA, POL ESP 04 FC Barcelona
2 CT-2266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 06 FC Barcelona
4 CT-20603 NOGUERAS TARRERO, ALBERT ESP 92 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-19564 FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM ESP 93 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-2057 HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN ESP 86 U Colomenca At.
14 CL-11808 LLEO PEREZ ABADIN, ELIAS ESP 95 U Colomenca At.

7 A-9553 CANDELA FERRANDEZ, HECTOR ESP 90 AA Catalunya
8 CT-369 SHARMA SORRIBES, NIL ESP 06 AA Catalunya

11 CT-20636 ARAGONES CAMACHO, PAU ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
5 CT-22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At.
6 CT-26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 03 Cornellà At.
1 CT-16449 ERTA MAJO, ARNAU ESP 92 FC Barcelona
2 CT-27233 EL BOUSSETTAOUI BELGA, YASSIR ESP 01 FC Barcelona
4 CT-25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CL-14487 BOSSA VILA, PAU ESP 98 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-393 SILVA , LUAN HENRIQUE BRA 04 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 72 U Colomenca At.

5.000m MASC. 

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

1.500m MASC. 



7 CT-26616 TORRERO POZO, ANGEL ESP 01 AA Catalunya
8 CT-26646 TORRERO POZO, DANIEL ESP 01 AA Catalunya

11 CT-18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
2 CT-1018 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 FC Barcelona
6 CT-28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 05 Cornellà At.
5 CT-28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 03 Cornellà At.
4 CT-29796 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-294 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
3 CL-14483 FERNANDEZ JEREZ, IGNASI ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
1 CT-2219 BUSSE CATALA, LLUC ESP 08 FC Barcelona

14 CT-2917 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 08 U Colomenca At.
10 CT-23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 70 Avinent Manresa
16 CT-2935 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 09 CA Tarragona
9 CT-3004 CABRERA ESPINACH, GERARD ESP 06 Avinent Manresa

12 CT-1595 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
15 CT-2372 AGUILO CARRILO, ISAAC ESP 07 CA Tarragona

8 CT-258 IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ ESP 06 AA Catalunya
7 CT-2557 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI ESP 06 AA Catalunya

11 CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-2473 LATORRE SANS, ARAN ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
10 CT-257 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-2302 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 03 CA Tarragona
16 CT-1186 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 07 CA Tarragona
5 CT-20651 ADALIA AGUSTI, RAMON ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CT-23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornellà At.
1 CT-235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 05 FC Barcelona
2 CT-337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 05 FC Barcelona
3 CT-24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-20225 URQUIA SANZ, FERRAN ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-2880 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 09 U Colomenca At.

Alçada MASC. 

Triple Salt MASC.



8 CT-21472 SOLA SANJUAN, AARON ESP 99 AA Catalunya
7 CT-16674 HERRERO REÑE, ALBERT ESP 91 AA Catalunya

11 CT-24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 01 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-3029 GIL FERRER, DAVID ESP 99 Aldahra Lleida UA
10 CT-27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 02 Avinent Manresa

CT-35 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 01 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA ESP 83 CA Tarragona
16 CT-2370 GUIM DOMENECH, ENRIC RAMON ESP 73 CA Tarragona
6 CT-24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 78 Cornellà At.
5 CT-17679 CASTILLO PATIÑO, JESUS ESP 93 Cornellà At.
1 CT-10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 82 FC Barcelona
2 CT-21689 VILA VILASECA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona
4 CT-14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-11457 CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 84 U Colomenca At.

8 CT-26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 03 AA Catalunya
7 CT-327 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 05 AA Catalunya

11 CT-28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 03 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-21248 CABEZON ORTAS, SERGI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

16 CT-2171 FERRANDO MOLINA, FRANCESC ESP 87 CA Tarragona
15 CT-3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 73 CA Tarragona
5 CT-23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.
6 CT-27223 CASTARLENAS MENGUAL, JOEL ESP 04 Cornellà At.
1 CT-5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 76 FC Barcelona
2 CT-19550 SANCHEZ BEN-AARIPH, ALEX ESP 93 FC Barcelona
4 CT-19592 DONAIRE OLANDA, TYRONE ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI ESP 90 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 79 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 70 U Colomenca At.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.  

Disc (2kg) MASC. 



8 CT-25021 ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT ESP 00 AA Catalunya
8 CT-2709 OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA ESP 99 AA Catalunya
7 IB-16610 PONS TRIAY, SEBASTIÀ ESP 00 AA Catalunya
7 CT-28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 01 AA Catalunya

12 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
11 CT-93 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 Aldahra Lleida UA
11 CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-25658 NEDELCU , CATALIN VALENTIN ROU 99 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-2609 CLOTET FERNANDEZ, NIL ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-2857 DUNAND , MATHIEU FRA 98 Avinent Manresa
9 CL-5268 ESTEVE NUÑEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 02 Avinent Manresa

16 CT-2196 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS ESP 08 CA Tarragona
15 CT-1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 08 CA Tarragona
16 CL-14695 PORQUER GUZMAN, LLORENÇ ESP 02 CA Tarragona
16 CT-469 SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 05 CA Tarragona
5 CT-28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 03 Cornellà At.
5 CT-22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At.
5 CT-2702 GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO ESP 92 Cornellà At.
5 CT-25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 01 Cornellà At.

1-2 CT-28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 05 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 07 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-28212 GASCH CAÑADAS, MIGUEL ESP 01 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-710 HERRANDO FLOTATS, BERNAT ESP 04 FC Barcelona
3-4 CT-23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
3-4 CT-27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
13 CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
13 CL-26818 SERRANO MENDEZ, RUBEN ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

4x100m MASC. 



7 CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 08 AA Catalunya
8 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya

11 CT-28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CS-6448 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, CARLA ESP 90 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-19913 BESTUE FERRERA, ELLA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-371 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 03 CA Tarragona
16 CT-2934 ANTON PATERNA, NOA ESP 10 CA Tarragona
5 CT-20323 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE ESP 97 Cornellà At.
6 CT-904 MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA COL 05 Cornellà At.
2 CT-350 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 06 FC Barcelona
1 CT-28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 04 FC Barcelona
3 CT-24318 DE MINGO DOMENECH, MARIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-1121 MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.

7 CT-25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 02 AA Catalunya
8 CT-180 BOIXET MONER, ANNA ESP 04 AA Catalunya

11 CT-22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-884 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-2176 SALAZAR , MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA 06 CA Tarragona
16 CT-1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Tarragona
6 CT-23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.
6 CT-15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 Cornellà At.
2 CT-18682 HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA ESP 95 FC Barcelona
1 CT-29544 SAAVEDRA ARAYA, STEPHANIE ESP 89 FC Barcelona
3 CT-28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



7 GU-1992 BAYO AGUSTIN, MARTA ESP 90 AA Catalunya
8 CT-15813 REYES OYONO, LOIDA ESP 90 AA Catalunya

11 CT-29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-1859 FERRARA BOSCH, CARLA ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
10 CL-1905 MAYOR GIRALT, CELIA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
9 CL-91747 PORTET TORRAS, XENIA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa

15 CT-2389 ARTERO FERNANDEZ, ANNA ESP 06 CA Tarragona
16 CT-1617 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 08 CA Tarragona
5 CT-641 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 05 Cornellà At.
6 CT-1723 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 08 Cornellà At.
2 CT-28244 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 04 FC Barcelona
1 CT-21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona
3 CT-27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.

13 AR-2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 04 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-1416 MARTI SOLE, RUTH ESP 04 U Colomenca At.

11 CT-566 JORDAN RIBA, ESTEL ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-27080 COLAS SIMAL, CLARA ESP 02 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-27977 BELTRAN BASCON, SARA ESP 78 Avinent Manresa

15 CT-27282 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 03 CA Tarragona
16 CT-2366 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 04 CA Tarragona
6 CT-2606 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 08 Cornellà At.
5 CT-27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 02 Cornellà At.
2 CT-24470 FABREGAT VALLS, PAULA ESP 96 FC Barcelona
1 CT-368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 06 FC Barcelona
3 CT-21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-28402 TORRES GARCIA, LAURA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-2067 MELILLI , ELISA ITA 80 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 73 U Colomenca At.

5.000m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 



7 CT-205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya
8 CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AA Catalunya

11 CT-986 MONTAÑA ARNAU, LAURA ESP 02 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CL-16663 MERINO VINTRÓ, MARÍA TERESA ESP 95 Aldahra Lleida UA
10 CT-23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 01 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-1960 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE ESP 08 Avinent Manresa

15 CT-23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 00 CA Tarragona
16 CL-90511 LARA GIRBES, SOFIA ESP 06 CA Tarragona
5 CT-22918 SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA ESP 98 Cornellà At.
6 CT-28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 04 Cornellà At.
1 M-8062 MOLINA LOPEZ-NEGRETE, SOPHIA ISADORA ESP 99 FC Barcelona
2 GC-2408 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, ANA FLABIA CUB 01 FC Barcelona
3 CT-28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-17906 VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-27647 DIAZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

8 CT-27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 02 AA Catalunya
7 CT-770 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 08 AA Catalunya

12 CT-13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 87 Aldahra Lleida UA
11 CT-29094 QUIROZ SUAREZ, MAGALI MARLEN ARG 93 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-17368 CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 02 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona
16 CT-2938 SANSA GARCIA, ONA ESP 10 CA Tarragona
5 CT-29685 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA ESP 05 Cornellà At.
6 CT-2412 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 08 Cornellà At.
1 CT-19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 FC Barcelona
2 CT-1369 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 07 FC Barcelona
3 CT-25814 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
14 CL-86193 MACIAS MERIDA, ARIADNA ESP 09 U Colomenca At.

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 

Perxa FEM. 



7 CT-765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 08 AA Catalunya
8 CT-86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 07 AA Catalunya

11 CT-490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 05 CA Tarragona
16 CT-20448 ALVAREZ AUNOS, MARIA ESP 96 CA Tarragona
5 CT-21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At.
6 CT-23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 01 Cornellà At.
1 CT-351 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
2 CT-390 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 07 FC Barcelona
4 CT-931 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
14 CT-25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 02 U Colomenca At.

7 V-20614 PRATS FERRER, JUDIT ESP 96 AA Catalunya
8 CT-29866 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 04 AA Catalunya

11 CT-15517 GEREWU GRIÑO, HAJA ESP 91 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-693 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 V-20000 MARTINEZ AGULLA, AINHOA ESP 95 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-530 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-20392 TIBAU SENDRA, MARINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona
16 CT-13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 85 CA Tarragona
6 CT-2182 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 08 Cornellà At.
5 CT-29815 GUILLEN ALMERO, ARIADNA ESP 04 Cornellà At.
1 L-4665 BORRAZ FERNANDEZ, MONICA ESP 99 FC Barcelona
2 CT-694 BELTRAN TOMAS, CLAUDIA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
4 CT-29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-568 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.

14 CT-23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-2997 ACEVEDO VASQUEZ, MARICELYS DOM 02 U Colomenca At.

Llargada FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM. 



8 CT-19582 COQUIS LOSSIO, KATIA ESP 96 AA Catalunya
7 CT-26993 PASCUAL TOMICO, LAURA ESP 01 AA Catalunya

11 CT-993 BEDNAOUI FILAHI, AYA ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CL-16042 MOLÍ JIMÉNEZ, MARIA TERESA ESP 80 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-1553 MOHAMMED-MARICHE MARTINEZ, AISHA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
15 CT-1566 TORTOSA PRADILLO, MIREIA ESP 92 CA Tarragona
16 CT-1619 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 08 CA Tarragona
5 CT-28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 03 Cornellà At.
6 CL-93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 08 Cornellà At.
1 CT-84 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 06 FC Barcelona
2 CT-17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 FC Barcelona
3 CT-659 RUBIOL BRUSAU, BERTA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.

14 CL-81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 08 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-1601 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 08 U Colomenca At.

Javelina (600g) FEM. 



7 CT-205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya
8 CT-1469 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 08 AA Catalunya
8 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya
7 CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 08 AA Catalunya

11 CL-5561 BONEU PURROY, IRENE ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-2365 GALLEGO BUGARIN, MAR ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-556 IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CL-16663 MERINO VINTRÓ, MARÍA TERESA ESP 95 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-1960 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-884 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 07 Avinent Manresa

16 CT-2934 ANTON PATERNA, NOA ESP 10 CA Tarragona
15 CT-23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 00 CA Tarragona
15 CT-28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 04 CA Tarragona
15 CT-371 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 03 CA Tarragona
5 CT-968 BEDNAREK STYCZYNSKA, ZUZANNA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
5 CT-20323 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE ESP 97 Cornellà At.

CT-904 MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA COL 05 Cornellà At.
5 CT-21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

1-2 M-8062 MOLINA LOPEZ-NEGRETE, SOPHIA ISADORA ESP 99 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 04 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-390 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 07 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-350 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 06 FC Barcelona
3 CT-24318 DE MINGO DOMENECH, MARIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.

3-4 CT-20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.

3-4 CT-24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
13 CT-27647 DIAZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-1121 MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 05 U Colomenca At.

4x100m FEM. 



8 CT-2006 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 08 AA Catalunya
8 CT-180 BOIXET MONER, ANNA ESP 04 AA Catalunya
7 CT-2007 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 08 AA Catalunya
7 CT-25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 02 AA Catalunya

11 CT-2181 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
11 CT-22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 CT-16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-28756 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
9 CT-29684 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL ESP 04 Avinent Manresa

15 CT-438 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 04 CA Tarragona
CT-1651 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 07 CA Tarragona

16 CT-1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Tarragona
15 CT-2176 SALAZAR , MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA 06 CA Tarragona
5 CT-23687 BELINCHON TENORIO, POL ESP 99 Cornellà At.
5 CT-15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 Cornellà At.
5 CT-23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.
5 CT-26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 03 Cornellà At.

1-2 CT-18682 HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA ESP 95 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 05 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-29544 SAAVEDRA ARAYA, STEPHANIE ESP 89 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-21689 VILA VILASECA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona
1-2 CT-386 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
3-4 CT-1493 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
4 CT-24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.

3-4 CT-2657 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
3 CT-2648 OPANCE PIZARRO, FABIAN ANDRES ESP 94 L'Hospitalet At.

13 CT-20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-26739 GIL TORNERO, MARC ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
13 CT-22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

4x400m MIXT


